

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO. 4

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16541-16552 OF 2017

State of Tamil Nadu

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Dr. Praneetha S.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) D. Nos. 18001 of 2017

WITH

SLP(C) D. No. 18005 of 2017

WITH

SLP(C) D. No. 18007 of 2017

WITH

SLP(C) D. No. 18356 of 2017

Date : 27/06/2017 These matters were Mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

(VACATION BENCH)

For the Petitioner: Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Jagdishvaran, Adv.
Mr. G. Indira, Adv.

For the Respondent:

UPON being Mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 4th July, 2017.

(NEELAM GULATI)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR